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20

21

22

23
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Dawlish Grand Prix - Official Results
25 July 2025
Team
TEKKERZ CC

Matthew Bostock
Frank Longstaff
Thomas Armstrong
William Truelove
Alec Briggs

Jake Hales

Max Bufton Y23

George Kimber

Daniel Barnes

Carl Jolly

Benjamin Tuchner u23
William Salter Y23
Conor White

Jake Jackson

Joe Reeves Y23

Harry Macfarlane

Cai Davies

Jake Edwards Y23

Dexter Leeming-Sykes

William Metcalf

Adam Lightfoot

Henry Hunter uz3

Matthew Wilson

uz23

DAS Richardsons

Wheelbase CabTech Castelli

MUC-OFF-SRCT-STORCK

TEKKERZ CC

Ride Revolution Coaching

Wheelbase CabTech Castelli

Spirit Racing Team

Spectra Racing

Schils - Doltcini Racing Team

TEKKERZ CC

BCC Race Team

MUC-OFF-SRCT-STORCK

MUC-OFF-SRCT-STORCK

Reflex Nopinz

Ride Revolution Coaching

DAS Richardsons

360 cycling

Wheelbase CabTech Castelli

Ride Revolution Coaching

Private Member

MUC-OFF-SRCT-STORCK

Ride Revolution Coaching

Time

00:50:25

00:50:25

00:50:25

00:50:25

00:50:25

00:50:25

00:50:25

00:50:25

00:50:25

00:50:25

00:50:25

00:50:25

00:50:25

00:50:25

00:50:25

00:50:25

00:50:25

00:50:25

00:50:25

00:50:25

00:50:25

00:50:25

00:50:25



Pos

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Rider

Sam Beaton Y23

Joshua Ballinger uz3

Jack Dallyn
Thomas Charles Y23

Joshua Horsfield

Simon Alexander

Alfie Amey uz3

Sam Shepherd

Thomas Bowden

Harvey Thomas u23

George Watch uzs3
Archie Waller

Oscar Hutchings
Judicael Clair
Ashley Towey
William Jewitt

Ed Ayres u23

Thomas Dawtrey

Sion Jones uz3

Hamish Johnstone u23

Andrew Davenport

Ben Meek Y23

Andrew Dalzell

Lui Pollastrone

Benjamin Neal u23

Tom Smith

Team

Plymouth Corinthian CC

Wolfox CAMS Le Col RT

ES Torigni

Team PB Performance

Reflex Nopinz

DAS Richardsons

TEKKERZ CC

Private Member

Reflex Nopinz

Reflex Nopinz

Team PB Performance

Raptor Factory Racing

Schils - Doltcini Racing Team

Raptor Factory Racing

Team Tor 2000 Kalas

Mud Dock Racing

Reflex Nopinz

Islington Cycling Club

Clancy Briggs Cycling Academy

Private Member

Team Tor 2000 Kalas

Reflex Nopinz

Team PB Performance

Reflex Nopinz

Team Tor 2000 Kalas

One Resourcing RT

Time

00:50:25

00:50:25

00:50:25

00:50:25

00:50:25

00:50:25

00:50:25

00:50:25

00:50:25

00:50:25

00:50:25

00:50:25

00:50:25

00:50:25

00:50:25

00:50:25

00:50:25

00:50:58

00:50:59

00:51:27

00:51:27

00:51:27



Pos

50

51

52

53

54

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Rider

Thomas Adby uz3

John Bardsley uz3

Sam Llewelyn
George Whitlock
Finlay Webb Y23
uz23

William Deely

Blake Roberts

Zachary Metheringham

Milo Wills Junior
Oliver Wood
Aaron King

Tim Shoreman
Carl Stubbs
Thomas Doig
Stephen Swindley
Jonty King e
Tom Couzens
William Tidball
Steven Parsonage

Olivier Mangham

Charlie McFazdean

u23

u23

u23

Team

Mud Dock Racing

360 cycling

Team PB Performance

Mud Dock Racing

Exeter Wheelers

Mud Dock Racing

Ride Revolution Coaching

Team PB Performance

TEKKERZ CC

TEKKERZ CC

Wheelbase CabTech Castelli

Wheelbase CabTech Castelli

Moonglu SpatzWear

Primera-Team)obs

Royal Navy Cycling

Wolfox CAMS Le Col RT

Private Member

Private Member

DAS Richardsons

DAS Richardsons

Spirit Racing Team
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